Tempe*Union

HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Facility Rental Rate Schedule

Rental Rates (Hourly)

Class | Class Il Class llI** | Class IV**
Auditorium * 12.00 60.00 120.00 150.00
Baseball/Softball Fields/Track Waived 10.00 15.00 20.00
Board Room Waived 25.00 35.00 40.00
Cafeteria 10.00 35.00 75.00 100.00
Classroom - Standard Waived 5.00 8.00 10.00
Gym - Large High School 10.00 50.00 100.00 120.00
Gym - Small High School 10.00 30.00 60.00 75.00
Library 5.00 20.00 40.00 50.00
Practice Fields Waived 5.00 10.00 15.00
Special Use Room 5.00 15.00 25.00 30.00
Stadium - Flat Fee (per day) *** 100.00 100.00 200.00*** 200.00***
Stadium Lights 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00
Tennis Courts Waived Waived 5.00 10.00
* Technician Required Note: Set Up / Rehearsals - 25% discount
** Custodian included
*** Additional $25/hr after 4 hours
Additional Rates (Daily)
Personnel Fees see chart
Restroom Fee (cleaning and restocking) $40.00
Non-School Day Fee $190.00
Cleaning Supply fee $25.00
Personnel Fees (Hourly)
Technology Technician $45.00
Auditorium Manager/Technician $30.00
Announcer/Scoreboard Operator $17.00
Cafeteria Supervisor $46.00
Custodian* $30.00
Equipment Manager $31.00
Groundskeeper $32.00
Security $30.00
Site Supervisor $32.00
Crowd Control $17.00
Support Person / Student Technician $17.00
Ticket Taker / Seller $17.00

* Classes | & Il - added to rental rates if timecards are received

* Classes Il & IV - added for services beyond the normal cleaning

included in the rental rates
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